
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Moore County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2010)

Registered Vehicles (2010)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2010)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

88,550

91084

32

28

358.48

276.33

1.45

75.21

4.04

29

64

28
Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

61

10.85

0.14

25.73

0.14

49

78

63

79

3.9%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 96

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$99,643,700

$1,125

$11.75

$1,094

38

72

58

81

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2010 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $42,510 74

710.3

9.1

$11,375

3.7

55 61 78 75 58County Ranking

32

28

35

29

45

24

53

49

70

63

67

87

2010 2011

Ranking

2010 2011

36

54

40

76

63

142

564

28.6%

8.0%

851

1,798

14

1,220

14

865

45 65

90

4

41

4

69

5.0%

28.6%

7.6%

8.0%

6 7

7

1

0

1

8

7 7

7

0

0

0

3327

7

35

3

5

3

36

2011
Crashes Injuries

603

14.3%

6.3%

942

1,849

14

1,232

14

956

38 59

74

2

34

2

61

4.0%

14.3%

6.3%

6.4%

16 18

17

1

0

1

19

6 6

6

0

0

0

2926

6

29

2

1

2

31

2010
Crashes Injuries

643

0.0%

6.7%

916

1,801

9

1,149

9

925

43 51

67

0

24

0

51

3.7%

0.0%

5.6%

5.5%

7 8

7

0

0

0

8

6 9

6

0

0

0

3228

9

32

0

4

0

32

2009
Crashes Injuries

604

9.1%

7.1%

911

1,798

11

1,183

11

922

43 64

73

1

29

1

65

4.1%

9.1%

7.0%

7.0%

13 14

16

2

1

2

16

4 4

4

0

0

0

3836

4

39

0

3

0

38

2008
Crashes Injuries

639

11.8%

7.5%

973

1,806

17

1,150

18

991

48 68

77

2

27

2

70

4.3%

11.1%

7.0%

7.1%

11 12

14

3

0

3

15

5 5

5

0

0

0

3734

5

40

0

6

0

37

2007
Crashes Injuries

611

13.8%

7.1%

919

1,810

13

1,187

13

932

43 61

76

2

31

2

63

4.2%

13.6%

6.7%

6.8%

11 12

12

1

0

1

13

6 6

6

0

0

0

6

30 34

35

1

4

1

35

Crashes Injuries

5 Year Avg.




